NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE

Neese Towing Inc

741 NEESE RD

Woodstock, GA 30188

770-928-4671

THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES, AND/OR EQUIPMENT, HAVE BEEN DECLARED
ABANDONED PER O.C.G.A. #40-11-2 AND WILL BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION
IF NOT PICKED UP BY THEIR OWNERS BY THE SALE
DATE: MAY -25-2019 STARTS AT 10:00 AM -11:00 AM

2004
2004
2002
1998
2003
2000
2005
2001
1997

Ford

Acura
Chevrolet
Ford
Volkswagon
Subaru
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda

F-150 Pickup Green
TL Gray
Avalanche ‘White
Mustang Gold
Jetta Silver
Forester Black
Malibu Black
Impala Gold
Prelude Black

1FTPX12534NB99207
19UUA66244A051156
3GNEK13T82G174240
1FAFP4043WF271548
3VWRE69M63M 068142
JFt SF6358YG707244
1GINDS2F2SM196833
2G1WFS2E319283704
JHMBB624SVC012266

RUN N PAPER FOR 2 WEEKS




