NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE

Neese Towing Inc 741 NEESE RD Woodstock, GA 30188 770-928-4671

THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES, AND/OR EQUIPMENT, HAVE BEEN DECLARED ABANDONED PER O.C.G.A. #40-11-2 AND WILL BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION IF NOT PICKED UP BY THEIR OWNERS BY THE SALE DATE: MAY-25-2019 STARTS AT 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

2004	Ford	F-150 Pickup	Green	1FTPX12534NB99207
2004	Acura	TL	Gray	19UUA66244A051156
2002	Chevrolet	Avalanche	White	3GNEK13T82G174240
1998	Ford	Mustang	Gold	1FAFP4043WF271548
2003	Volkswagon	Jetta	Silver	3VWRE69M63M068142
2000	Subaru	Forester	Black	JFt SF6358YG707244
2005	Chevrolet	Malibu	Black	1G1NDS2F2SM196833
2001	Chevrolet	Impala	Gold	2G1WFS2E319283704
1997	Honda	Prelude	Black	JHMBB624SVC012266